
 

 

ACADEMIC	CALENDAR	校历 	2017	–	2018 

CALENDAR 
日历  

Classes begin on Monday, August 21, 2017 
Classes end on Friday, June 15, 2018 

 
 
 
 
HOLIDAYS – BREAK 
假期 -休息日  

星期一, 2017年 9月 18日至 
星期五, 2018年 6月 15日 

 
Federal Fasting Monday 
封斋节  

 
Monday, September 18, 2017 
2017年 9月 18日（周一） 

 
Autumn Break 
秋季放假  

 
From Friday, October 13, 2017, in the evening 
To Monday, October 30, 2017, in the morning 
2017年 10月 13日（周五）晚至 
2017年 10月 30日早（周一） 

 
School Commemoration 
学校纪念日  

 
Friday, November 17, 2017 
2017年 11月 17日，（周五） 

Christmas Break 
圣诞节假期  

From Friday, December 22, 2017 in the evening 
To Monday, January 8, 2018, in the morning 
2017年 12月 22日（周五）晚至 
2018年 1月 8日（周一） 

February Break 
二月假期  

From Friday, February 16, 2018, in the evening 
To Monday, February 26, 2018, in the morning 
2018年 2月 16日(周五)晚至 
2018年 2月 26日（周一）早 

Easter Break 
复活节假期  

From Friday, March 30, 2018, in the evening 
To Monday, April 16, 2018, in the morning 
2018年 4月 30日（周五）晚 
至 2018年 4月 16日（周一）早 

Ascension 
耶稣升天日假期  

From Thursday, May 10, 2018, in the morning 
To Monday, May 14 2018, in the morning 
2018年 5月 10日（周二）晚至 
2018年 5月 14日（周一）早 
 

Pentecost 
圣灵降临节假期  

Monday, May 21 2018 
2018年 5月 21日（周一） 


